3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0xd58977783b9d4d56c5d9217f6ab072a0d99%alade

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Transaction Id

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

BoneWin.com

shibvoucher.top
Seth.win
nftsafte.top
usdtbonus.org
dydx.win
shibatokens.re
usdtevent.net

BoneWin.com

Amount

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xd58977783b9d4d56c5d917f6ab072a0d999a1ade

Date & time

2024-05-05
02:33:20

2024-05-05
02:32:40

2024-05-05
02:28:40

2024-05-05
02:27:10

2024-03-13
13:38:55

2024-03-13
13:12:00

2024-03-01
06:32:35

2024-02-26
01:42:40

2024-02-20
15:55:25

Transaction Id

Oxdf2e12d39b0cf845391c

4d660b4f6281739c046c2f

3d2af4f056310b2b5d7ct4

Ox5b95da9c40eaddbf1626

32d5fd2a69fe76007febdé

8e0bc40d354a48311c4b4l

Ox36586cfa9?h811d97292h

31784080babfb2e8be7b7c

fc1d2af600764347d8514f

0x4199872ef7a69eal31db

475bd627b11d05ef8fb77e

b675204a285aafad07dffa

Oxeb2aacdb9f67ace28efl

aafdfb0076646181302c2e

49eeefl974T3b28e7503%¢

0x46293c90e7731e764770

cb5cb00b36b030e0fbafch

b705ea29110beb12fbadl0

0x2195c509f154e06973a8

80587b6daBh28bcdb91f31

9b894274cdd10291505967

Oxb398b5a2a922ddf81d70d

fd6e426F00dfe9ealdallbf

8d6eb6e57e0482dd1b41cOe

0x44415h36eeaf991f5336

f34a54bcad?38189%97ac4bl

fe899b%4ac67ed0bd3833F

Amount

- 1 Reward at
usdtbonus.onrg

- 1 Reward at
S5eth.win

- 1 Reward at
shibabonus.ac

- 1 Reward at
usdtbonus.onrg

- 1 Reward at
nftsafe.top

- 1 Reward at
nftsafte.top

- 1 Reward at
shibvoucher.top

- 1 Reward at
shibatokens.re

-1¢C
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf2e12d39b0cf845391c4d660b4f6281739c046c2f3d2af4f056310b2b5d7cf4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf2e12d39b0cf845391c4d660b4f6281739c046c2f3d2af4f056310b2b5d7cf4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf2e12d39b0cf845391c4d660b4f6281739c046c2f3d2af4f056310b2b5d7cf4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5b95da9c40eaddbf162632d5fd2a69fe76007febd68e0bc40d354a48311c4b41
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5b95da9c40eaddbf162632d5fd2a69fe76007febd68e0bc40d354a48311c4b41
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5b95da9c40eaddbf162632d5fd2a69fe76007febd68e0bc40d354a48311c4b41
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36586cfa9b811d97292b31784080babfb2e8be7b7cfc1d2af600764347d8514f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36586cfa9b811d97292b31784080babfb2e8be7b7cfc1d2af600764347d8514f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36586cfa9b811d97292b31784080babfb2e8be7b7cfc1d2af600764347d8514f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4199872ef7a69ea131d6475bd627b11d05ef8fb77eb675204a285aafad07dffa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4199872ef7a69ea131d6475bd627b11d05ef8fb77eb675204a285aafad07dffa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4199872ef7a69ea131d6475bd627b11d05ef8fb77eb675204a285aafad07dffa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb2aacdb9f67ace28ef1aafdfb0076646181302c2e49eeef1974f3b28e75039e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb2aacdb9f67ace28ef1aafdfb0076646181302c2e49eeef1974f3b28e75039e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb2aacdb9f67ace28ef1aafdfb0076646181302c2e49eeef1974f3b28e75039e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x46293c90e7731e764770cb5cb00b36b030e0fbafc5b705ea29110beb12fbad10
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x46293c90e7731e764770cb5cb00b36b030e0fbafc5b705ea29110beb12fbad10
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x46293c90e7731e764770cb5cb00b36b030e0fbafc5b705ea29110beb12fbad10
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2195c509f154e06973a880587b6da0b28bcdb91f319b894274cdd10291505967
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2195c509f154e06973a880587b6da0b28bcdb91f319b894274cdd10291505967
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2195c509f154e06973a880587b6da0b28bcdb91f319b894274cdd10291505967
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb398b5a2a92ddf81d70dfd6e426f00dfe9ea3a10bf8d6e6e57e0482dd1b41c0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb398b5a2a92ddf81d70dfd6e426f00dfe9ea3a10bf8d6e6e57e0482dd1b41c0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb398b5a2a92ddf81d70dfd6e426f00dfe9ea3a10bf8d6e6e57e0482dd1b41c0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x44415b36eeaf991f5336f34a54bcad9381897ac4b1fe899b94ac67ed0bd3833f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x44415b36eeaf991f5336f34a54bcad9381897ac4b1fe899b94ac67ed0bd3833f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x44415b36eeaf991f5336f34a54bcad9381897ac4b1fe899b94ac67ed0bd3833f

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Date & time

2024-02-20
15:54:15

2024-02-20
15:45:20

2024-01-05
19:43:25

2023-12-26
13:16:05

2023-12-26
12:36:25

2023-12-19
16:09:15

2023-11-24
08:49:45

2023-11-18
07:21:30

Transaction Id

0x5160150d42d637b81bc?

f94c8fdfebal7d76b998bf

aba327b63a98clace9chbba

0x191b1b34c28fcaa74408

43c74c4albeb57f727c7eS

71fafl5ebd5eb6175977446

Oxca2526f3dd2305c8f2ad

6432h26T4a0486fdc9cc95

ad4afbc270815c323d90338

Ox57a3870f6216b2d56ec3

04942868c5145357e491fd

fdab140a9c6074510bebda

0x927112de0518e1db8733d

7ee0f43ddfb29d00abb78b

33h49b8359a24349ch2f17

Oxecfcfaala?249f378a4eb

a4e4efe75d764b07556646

e81ddé4af7ef05e7alald%ebd

Oxbce?a8d71c6725¢c90bcd

9dcO4e3ccaeasb640dlch5e

5dc8aal2ccab8b4226a423

0x0a1233cdab16b973e5b3

c2590f3ea?241d4ct994a40

f2fdbd8c0096able5cdc9ca

Amount

-1C

- 1 Reward at
usdtevent.net

- 1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

- 1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

- 1 Reward at
dydx.win

- 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

- 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

3/4


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5160150d42d637b81bc9f94c8fdfe6a17d76b998bfa6a327b63a98c1ace9cbba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5160150d42d637b81bc9f94c8fdfe6a17d76b998bfa6a327b63a98c1ace9cbba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5160150d42d637b81bc9f94c8fdfe6a17d76b998bfa6a327b63a98c1ace9cbba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x191b1b34c28fcaa7440843c74c4a0be657f727c7e571faf15ebd5e6175977446
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x191b1b34c28fcaa7440843c74c4a0be657f727c7e571faf15ebd5e6175977446
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x191b1b34c28fcaa7440843c74c4a0be657f727c7e571faf15ebd5e6175977446
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xca2526f3dd2305c8f2ad6432b26f4a0486fdc9cc95ad4fbc270815c323d90338
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xca2526f3dd2305c8f2ad6432b26f4a0486fdc9cc95ad4fbc270815c323d90338
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xca2526f3dd2305c8f2ad6432b26f4a0486fdc9cc95ad4fbc270815c323d90338
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57a3870f6216b2d56ec354942868c5145357e491fdfdab140a9c6074510bebda
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57a3870f6216b2d56ec354942868c5145357e491fdfdab140a9c6074510bebda
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57a3870f6216b2d56ec354942868c5145357e491fdfdab140a9c6074510bebda
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x97112de0518e1db8733d7ee0f43ddfb29d00a6b78b33b49b8359a24349cb2f17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x97112de0518e1db8733d7ee0f43ddfb29d00a6b78b33b49b8359a24349cb2f17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x97112de0518e1db8733d7ee0f43ddfb29d00a6b78b33b49b8359a24349cb2f17
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xecfcfaa0a949f378a4e6a4e4efe75d764b07556646e81dd64f7ef05e7a1a39e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xecfcfaa0a949f378a4e6a4e4efe75d764b07556646e81dd64f7ef05e7a1a39e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xecfcfaa0a949f378a4e6a4e4efe75d764b07556646e81dd64f7ef05e7a1a39e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbce9a8d71c6725c90bcd9dc04e3ccaea4640d1c55e5dc8aa12ccab8b4226a423
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbce9a8d71c6725c90bcd9dc04e3ccaea4640d1c55e5dc8aa12ccab8b4226a423
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbce9a8d71c6725c90bcd9dc04e3ccaea4640d1c55e5dc8aa12ccab8b4226a423
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a1233cdab16b973e5b3c2590f3ea941d4cf994a40f2fdbd8c0096a0e5cdc9ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a1233cdab16b973e5b3c2590f3ea941d4cf994a40f2fdbd8c0096a0e5cdc9ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a1233cdab16b973e5b3c2590f3ea941d4cf994a40f2fdbd8c0096a0e5cdc9ca

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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